S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.2
Part No:
CHCBDIFF
Chroma-Q™ High Efficiency
Lens Film for Color Block™ DB4
DESCRIPTION
High Efficiency Lens Film to be placed in the accessory slot of a Color
Block DB4 to allow for different beam angles.

• High Transmission Efficiency 85-92%.
• Expands the lighting possibilities of the Color Block.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  Part No
20 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK20
30 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK30
30 x 5 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK3005
60 x 10 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK6010
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions: Width: 233mm / 9-3/16”
Height: 49mm / 1-15/16”
Depth: 0.38mm / 0.015”